
BURGERS SIDES

$325.00/$175.00

$225.00/$130.00

$240.00/$140.00

$160.00/$90.00

PARTY
MENU

STARTERS

DRINKS

BUFFALO WINGS
BONELESS WINGS
MEATBALLS 
PIG N BLANKET

CHESSEBURGER 
HAMBUGER 
HOTDOGS
SAUSAGE 

POPCORN
NACHOS
PRETZELS
COTTON CANDY

WATER 
SODA
TEA
COFFEE BAR

COLE SLAW
BAKED POTATOES 
POTAOE SALAD 
DIP/ CHIPS 

PULLED PORK
PULLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESE  QUESADILLA

$280.00
$300.00
$225.00
$275.00

$35.00
$50.00
$45.00

$230.00

$200.00
$180.00
$150.00
$225.00

$90.00
  $7.00 
$95.00
$75.00

$260.00/$150.00

$240.00/$130.00

$95.00 PER DOZ

$75.00 PER DOZ

***mild, hot X-hot**

HOT OFF THE
PRESS

100/50 PIECES *FULL/HALF DEEP PAN

**All product is grassfed  and organic **

**All Agnus Beef / Fresh Sausage**
**feed 20 -25 people**

**feed 15- 20 people**
**per person**

*up to 20 people* *feed up 20 people includes warmers* 

*includes honey, lemon creamers, cups, sugar and
flavor*

*includes all the fixtures* 

Equipment Package 

Tent hear - $375
Generator - $225

Package 1
 1- 20x20 Tent  

2 - 6ft Table ( 6 - 8 people)
25- Folder Chair 

TBT
Depending on your choice

Package 2
 2 - 20x20 Tent  

3- 8ft Table ( 8-10 people)
25- Cushion Chair 

1-Generator (multiple outlet)
TBT

Depending on your choice

BUFF. CHICKEN DIP                    $65.00


